
width:

height:

plate thickness:

length:

thermal resistance:

surface:

Profile heatsinks and fluid coolers>Extruded heatsinks for lock-in retaining spring
25 x 45 mm, for THFU 1-3+6+7, profile threads

Features

25 mm

45 mm

6 mm

75 mm

7.4 - 3.5 K/W

raw degreased aluminium

Technical Drawing

Data sheet Product SK 576 75 AL
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